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Skoruppa . Eggebrecht . Winkelmann
Bergstraße 6 in 14770 Brandenburg / Havel

 kleine Münzenstrasse 3-5 

Kleine Münzenstraße 4
Wohnung 1. Obergeschoss 1.3 links

Wohnfläche= ca. 72 m² inkl. Balkon

Maßstabsangabe:
1cm = 1m

WM

Dusche
75/90

Balkon

Schlafen

Wohnen

Flur

Kind

Kochen/Essen

1.3.6

1.3.5

1.3.4

1.3.1

1.3.3
1.3.2
Bad/WC

1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00


